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Bus $TE4R/8)I|#R/—=#R
2JI|-8)IFE el -2 Ra0

Direction

1AV E—ILE)I — EFRA

23 stops

Open route schedule
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Go to website

Route schedule
A AE=ILE)| — EfFERH

Monday 17:26
Tuesday 17:26
Wednesday 17:26
Thursday 17:26
Friday 17:26
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info
Direction: 4 > E—JL&JI|
Stops: 23
Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%96%B0%E8%B1%8A%E7%B7%9A-%E8%B1%8A%E5%B7%9D%E7%B7%9A-%E4%B8%80%E5%AE%AE%E7%B7%9A-4060609930-542465703
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%96%B0%E8%B1%8A%E7%B7%9A-%E8%B1%8A%E5%B7%9D%E7%B7%9A-%E4%B8%80%E5%AE%AE%E7%B7%9A-4060609930-542465703
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%96%B0%E8%B1%8A%E7%B7%9A-%E8%B1%8A%E5%B7%9D%E7%B7%9A-%E4%B8%80%E5%AE%AE%E7%B7%9A-4060609930-542465703
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Direction
BllImRER — S155Ra0

22 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BImE®RKR — BE5Ra

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: )| R&kx
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

07:35

07:35


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%96%B0%E8%B1%8A%E7%B7%9A-%E8%B1%8A%E5%B7%9D%E7%B7%9A-%E4%B8%80%E5%AE%AE%E7%B7%9A-4060609930-542465703

Direction

AV E—LB)I| — BERH

23 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

1A E-ILEII — BFERA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 1 7> E—JL&)I|
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

07:41-19:16

07:41-19:16

07:41-19:16

07:41-19:16

07:41-19:16

08:21-19:21

08:21-19:21


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%96%B0%E8%B1%8A%E7%B7%9A-%E8%B1%8A%E5%B7%9D%E7%B7%9A-%E4%B8%80%E5%AE%AE%E7%B7%9A-4060609930-542465703

Direction
EERe — 1A E—ILE)

23 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
B — 1 ATE—ILEJ

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: E45ER Al
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

06:50-18:50

06:50-18:50

06:50-18:50

06:50-18:50

06:50-18:50

07:30-19:15

07:30-19:15
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F B4R/ )I|#%/— = # Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Toyokawa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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