## **BusMaps**

## Bus 新豊線/豊川線/一宮線 【新豊線】イオンモール-豊川→豊川体育館前→豊橋駅前

Go to website

## **Direction**

イオンモール豊川 — 豊橋駅前

23 stops

Open route schedule

イオンモール豊川

豊川市民病院

八幡駅口

野口町

諏訪神社

豊川体育館前西

豊川体育館前

心道教前

代田橋

南部中学校前

南大通四丁目

高見

牛久保

牛久保南

正岡

変電所前

大蚊里

境田

元下地

豊橋市役所前

守下

Route schedule イオンモール豊川 — 豊橋駅前	
Monday	17:26
Tuesday	17:26
Wednesday	17:26
Thursday	17:26
Friday	17:26
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: イオンモール豊川

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min



こども未来館・商工会議所

豊橋駅前

Direction 豊川市民病院 — 豊橋駅前 22 stops Open route schedule
豊川市民病院
八幡駅口
野口町
諏訪神社
豊川体育館前西
豊川体育館前
心道教前
代田橋
南部中学校前
南大通四丁目
高見
牛久保
牛久保南
正岡
変電所前
大蚊里
境田
元下地
豊橋市役所前
守下

こども未来館・商工会議所

豊橋駅前

Route schedule 豊川市民病院 — 豊橋駅前	
Monday	_
Tuesday	_
Wednesday	_
Thursday	_
Friday	_
Saturday	07:35
Sunday	07:35

Route info

Direction: 豊川市民病院

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

<b>Direction</b> イオンモール豊川 — 豊橋駅前 23 stops
Open route schedule
イオンモール豊川
豊川市民病院
八幡駅口
野口町
諏訪神社
豊川体育館前西
豊川体育館前
心道教前
代田橋
南部中学校前
南大通四丁目
高見
牛久保
牛久保南
正岡
変電所前
大蚊里
境田
元下地
豊橋市役所前
守下
- 141 ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ± ±

こども未来館・商工会議所

豊橋駅前

Route schedule イオンモール豊川 — 豊橋駅前	
Monday	07:41-19:16
Tuesday	07:41-19:16
Wednesday	07:41-19:16
Thursday	07:41-19:16
Friday	07:41-19:16
Saturday	08:21-19:21
Sunday	08:21-19:21

Route info

Direction: イオンモール豊川

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

<b>Direction</b> 豊橋駅前 — イオンモール豊川
23 stops
Open route schedule
豊橋駅前
こども未来館・商工会議所
本町
豊橋市役所前
元下地
境田
大蚊里
変電所前
正岡
牛久保南
牛久保
高見
南大通四丁目
南部中学校前
代田橋
心道教前
豊川体育館前
豊川体育館前西
諏訪神社
野口町
八幡駅口

豊川市民病院

イオンモール豊川

Route schedule 豊橋駅前 — イオンモール豊川	
Monday	06:50-18:50
Tuesday	06:50-18:50
Wednesday	06:50-18:50
Thursday	06:50-18:50
Friday	06:50-18:50
Saturday	07:30-19:15
Sunday	07:30-19:15

Route info

Direction: 豊橋駅前

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

新豐線/豐川線/一宮線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toyokawa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved